
Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:39
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
CLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 292,8926100,00 10 Järvinen, V-M "Classic" FIN
2 279,295395,36 4 Paalo, Sami "Classic" FIN
3 213,743372,98 9 Pantzar, Sami FIN

Page 1Regional Classification System used



Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:39
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
OPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 300,0000100,00 11 Järvinen, V-M "Open" FIN
2 142,516847,51 12 Kuokkanen, Jani FINJ

Page 1Regional Classification System used



Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:39
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 267,5369100,00 15 Leikos, Jukka FIN
2 259,845197,12 19 Labzunov, Sergey FIN
3 221,382982,75 1 Räisänen, Hannu FINS
4 193,266072,24 20 Matvejev, Dmitri FIN
5 156,337358,44 16 Salo, Jaakko FIN
6 98,409536,78 18 Sabitova, Karina FINL
7 94,239235,22 7 Mustonen, Nastja FINJ

Page 1Regional Classification System used



Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:39
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
STANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 289,1661100,00 5 Paalo, Sami "Standard" FIN
2 245,667784,96 22 Alatalo, Marko FIN
3 205,659071,12 8 Lindfors, Tero FIN
4 190,544765,89 3 Meriläinen, Ilkka FIN
5 188,694565,25 2 Ollilainen, Heikki FIN
6 150,906652,19 17 Kesäniemi, Pasi FIN
7 115,498239,94 6 Turku, Perttu FIN
8 107,284737,10 13 Kuokkanen, Ari FIN
9 18,85956,52 21 Into, Jari FINS

Page 1Regional Classification System used



Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:41
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
OPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 52 11,01 4,7230 60,0000 100,00 11 Järvinen, V-M "Open"
2 54 14,82 3,6437 46,2893 77,15 12 Kuokkanen, Jani
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Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:41
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
STANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 47 9,45 4,9735 60,0000 100,00 5 Paalo, Sami "Standard"
2 49 12,42 3,9452 47,5948 79,32 17 Kesäniemi, Pasi
3 46 13,10 3,5115 42,3615 70,60 22 Alatalo, Marko
4 33 12,69 2,6005 31,3717 52,29 3 Meriläinen, Ilkka
5 33 13,19 2,5019 30,1824 50,30 8 Lindfors, Tero
6 27 13,02 2,0737 25,0172 41,70 2 Ollilainen, Heikki
7 23 12,23 1,8806 22,6875 37,81 13 Kuokkanen, Ari
8 18 12,01 1,4988 18,0807 30,13 6 Turku, Perttu
9 6 12,84 0,4673 5,6373 9,40 21 Into, Jari
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Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:41
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 46 10,39 4,4273 60,0000 100,00 19 Labzunov, Sergey
2 35 8,33 4,2017 56,9419 94,90 15 Leikos, Jukka
3 44 12,90 3,4109 46,2245 77,04 16 Salo, Jaakko
4 39 12,26 3,1811 43,1105 71,85 1 Räisänen, Hannu
5 44 14,77 2,9790 40,3721 67,29 20 Matvejev, Dmitri
6 44 18,22 2,4149 32,7275 54,55 7 Mustonen, Nastja
7 17 13,82 1,2301 16,6705 27,78 18 Sabitova, Karina
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Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:41
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
CLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 54 8,68 6,2212 60,0000 100,00 10 Järvinen, V-M "Classic"
2 46 11,29 4,0744 39,2953 65,49 4 Paalo, Sami "Classic"
3 33 15,76 2,0939 20,1946 33,66 9 Pantzar, Sami
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Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:41
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
OPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 60 9,74 6,1602 90,0000 100,00 11 Järvinen, V-M "Open"
2 65 23,53 2,7624 40,3591 44,84 12 Kuokkanen, Jani
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Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:41
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
STANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 70 15,21 4,6022 90,0000 100,00 22 Alatalo, Marko
2 82 18,87 4,3455 84,9798 94,42 2 Ollilainen, Heikki
3 47 11,61 4,0482 79,1661 87,96 5 Paalo, Sami "Standard"
4 57 16,57 3,4400 67,2707 74,75 8 Lindfors, Tero
5 54 17,20 3,1395 61,3959 68,22 3 Meriläinen, Ilkka
6 40 13,63 2,9347 57,3902 63,77 13 Kuokkanen, Ari
7 26 13,39 1,9417 37,9723 42,19 6 Turku, Perttu
8 0 15,31 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 17 Kesäniemi, Pasi
9 0 12,05 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 21 Into, Jari
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Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:41
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 70 12,13 5,7708 90,0000 100,00 15 Leikos, Jukka
2 74 16,30 4,5399 70,8026 78,67 1 Räisänen, Hannu
3 70 16,08 4,3532 67,8918 75,44 20 Matvejev, Dmitri
4 64 14,92 4,2895 66,8985 74,33 19 Labzunov, Sergey
5 38 16,63 2,2850 35,6366 39,60 18 Sabitova, Karina
6 29 20,58 1,4091 21,9765 24,42 7 Mustonen, Nastja
7 4 13,30 0,3008 4,6904 5,21 16 Salo, Jaakko
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Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:41
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
CLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 67 12,31 5,4427 90,0000 100,00 4 Paalo, Sami "Classic"
2 62 11,40 5,4386 89,9317 99,92 10 Järvinen, V-M "Classic"
3 76 16,04 4,7382 78,3493 87,05 9 Pantzar, Sami

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:41
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
OPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 78 11,82 6,5990 90,0000 100,00 11 Järvinen, V-M "Open"
2 54 26,32 2,0517 27,9816 31,09 12 Kuokkanen, Jani
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Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:41
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
STANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 49 14,38 3,4075 90,0000 100,00 5 Paalo, Sami "Standard"
2 58 18,92 3,0655 80,9678 89,96 17 Kesäniemi, Pasi
3 57 20,14 2,8302 74,7516 83,06 22 Alatalo, Marko
4 60 21,71 2,7637 72,9956 81,11 8 Lindfors, Tero
5 53 21,25 2,4941 65,8752 73,19 3 Meriläinen, Ilkka
6 40 22,03 1,8157 47,9569 53,29 2 Ollilainen, Heikki
7 19 17,56 1,0820 28,5782 31,75 6 Turku, Perttu
8 0 14,94 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 13 Kuokkanen, Ari
9 0 36,86 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 21 Into, Jari

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:41
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 68 17,67 3,8483 90,0000 100,00 19 Labzunov, Sergey
2 76 20,91 3,6346 85,0021 94,45 20 Matvejev, Dmitri
3 50 15,93 3,1387 73,4048 81,56 15 Leikos, Jukka
4 66 25,90 2,5483 59,5956 66,22 16 Salo, Jaakko
5 45 22,17 2,0298 47,4697 52,74 1 Räisänen, Hannu
6 9 27,40 0,3285 7,6818 8,54 7 Mustonen, Nastja
7 0 18,09 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 18 Sabitova, Karina

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:41
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
CLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 78 15,62 4,9936 90,0000 100,00 4 Paalo, Sami "Classic"
2 74 15,02 4,9268 88,7955 98,66 10 Järvinen, V-M "Classic"
3 74 17,28 4,2824 77,1822 85,76 9 Pantzar, Sami

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:41
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
OPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 48 4,43 10,8352 60,0000 100,00 11 Järvinen, V-M "Open"
2 56 11,12 5,0360 27,8867 46,48 12 Kuokkanen, Jani
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Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:41
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
STANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 56 4,89 11,4519 60,0000 100,00 5 Paalo, Sami "Standard"
2 56 7,61 7,3587 38,5545 64,26 22 Alatalo, Marko
3 50 7,44 6,7204 35,2103 58,68 8 Lindfors, Tero
4 52 8,54 6,0890 31,9020 53,17 3 Meriläinen, Ilkka
5 38 6,45 5,8915 30,8671 51,45 6 Turku, Perttu
6 46 7,84 5,8673 30,7407 51,23 2 Ollilainen, Heikki
7 35 6,74 5,1929 27,2070 45,34 13 Kuokkanen, Ari
8 29 6,80 4,2647 22,3440 37,24 17 Kesäniemi, Pasi
9 16 6,34 2,5237 13,2222 22,04 21 Into, Jari
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Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:41
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 48 6,31 7,6070 60,0000 100,00 1 Räisänen, Hannu
2 42 7,02 5,9829 47,1902 78,65 15 Leikos, Jukka
3 46 7,87 5,8450 46,1023 76,84 18 Sabitova, Karina
4 52 8,95 5,8101 45,8268 76,38 16 Salo, Jaakko
5 41 7,53 5,4449 42,9465 71,58 19 Labzunov, Sergey
6 42 10,40 4,0385 31,8534 53,09 7 Mustonen, Nastja
7 0 5,03 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 20 Matvejev, Dmitri

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:41
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
CLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 58 5,39 10,7607 60,0000 100,00 4 Paalo, Sami "Classic"
2 51 5,25 9,7143 54,1655 90,28 10 Järvinen, V-M "Classic"
3 48 7,04 6,8182 38,0172 63,36 9 Pantzar, Sami

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:50
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
OPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 282,3193100,00 11 Järvinen, V-M "Open" FIN
2 257,547391,23 10 Järvinen, V-M "Classic" FIN
3 243,296886,18 4 Paalo, Sami "Classic" FIN
4 213,585075,65 5 Paalo, Sami "Standard" FIN
5 198,988170,48 15 Leikos, Jukka FIN
6 186,382066,02 19 Labzunov, Sergey FIN
7 183,546965,01 9 Pantzar, Sami FIN
8 178,258663,14 22 Alatalo, Marko FIN
9 164,545458,28 1 Räisänen, Hannu FINS

10 147,290052,17 8 Lindfors, Tero FIN
11 141,902350,26 20 Matvejev, Dmitri FIN
12 138,992249,23 2 Ollilainen, Heikki FIN
13 136,866648,48 3 Meriläinen, Ilkka FIN
14 129,867446,00 12 Kuokkanen, Jani FINJ
15 102,484736,30 16 Salo, Jaakko FIN
16 102,203036,20 17 Kesäniemi, Pasi FIN
17 88,447531,33 6 Turku, Perttu FIN
18 88,220531,25 13 Kuokkanen, Ari FIN
19 75,871426,87 18 Sabitova, Karina FINL
20 69,516524,62 7 Mustonen, Nastja FINJ
21 17,72896,28 21 Into, Jari FINS

Page 1Regional Classification System used



Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:50
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
OPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 54 8,68 6,2212 60,0000 100,00 10 Järvinen, V-M "Classic"
2 47 9,45 4,9735 47,9671 79,95 5 Paalo, Sami "Standard"
3 52 11,01 4,7230 45,5505 75,92 11 Järvinen, V-M "Open"
4 46 10,39 4,4273 42,6992 71,17 19 Labzunov, Sergey
5 35 8,33 4,2017 40,5229 67,54 15 Leikos, Jukka
6 46 11,29 4,0744 39,2953 65,49 4 Paalo, Sami "Classic"
7 49 12,42 3,9452 38,0497 63,42 17 Kesäniemi, Pasi
8 54 14,82 3,6437 35,1417 58,57 12 Kuokkanen, Jani
9 46 13,10 3,5115 33,8660 56,44 22 Alatalo, Marko

10 44 12,90 3,4109 32,8958 54,83 16 Salo, Jaakko
11 39 12,26 3,1811 30,6797 51,13 1 Räisänen, Hannu
12 44 14,77 2,9790 28,7309 47,88 20 Matvejev, Dmitri
13 33 12,69 2,6005 25,0801 41,80 3 Meriläinen, Ilkka
14 33 13,19 2,5019 24,1294 40,22 8 Lindfors, Tero
15 44 18,22 2,4149 23,2906 38,82 7 Mustonen, Nastja
16 33 15,76 2,0939 20,1946 33,66 9 Pantzar, Sami
17 27 13,02 2,0737 20,0000 33,33 2 Ollilainen, Heikki
18 23 12,23 1,8806 18,1376 30,23 13 Kuokkanen, Ari
19 18 12,01 1,4988 14,4546 24,09 6 Turku, Perttu
20 17 13,82 1,2301 11,8636 19,77 18 Sabitova, Karina
21 6 12,84 0,4673 4,5068 7,51 21 Into, Jari
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Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:50
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
OPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 60 9,74 6,1602 90,0000 100,00 11 Järvinen, V-M "Open"
2 70 12,13 5,7708 84,3116 93,68 15 Leikos, Jukka
3 67 12,31 5,4427 79,5183 88,35 4 Paalo, Sami "Classic"
4 62 11,40 5,4386 79,4579 88,29 10 Järvinen, V-M "Classic"
5 76 16,04 4,7382 69,2244 76,92 9 Pantzar, Sami
6 70 15,21 4,6022 67,2387 74,71 22 Alatalo, Marko
7 74 16,30 4,5399 66,3276 73,70 1 Räisänen, Hannu
8 70 16,08 4,3532 63,6007 70,67 20 Matvejev, Dmitri
9 82 18,87 4,3455 63,4881 70,54 2 Ollilainen, Heikki

10 64 14,92 4,2895 62,6702 69,63 19 Labzunov, Sergey
11 47 11,61 4,0482 59,1447 65,72 5 Paalo, Sami "Standard"
12 57 16,57 3,4400 50,2577 55,84 8 Lindfors, Tero
13 54 17,20 3,1395 45,8686 50,97 3 Meriläinen, Ilkka
14 40 13,63 2,9347 42,8760 47,64 13 Kuokkanen, Ari
15 65 23,53 2,7624 40,3591 44,84 12 Kuokkanen, Jani
16 38 16,63 2,2850 33,3842 37,09 18 Sabitova, Karina
17 26 13,39 1,9417 28,3689 31,52 6 Turku, Perttu
18 29 20,58 1,4091 20,5875 22,87 7 Mustonen, Nastja
19 4 13,30 0,3008 4,3940 4,88 16 Salo, Jaakko
20 0 15,31 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 17 Kesäniemi, Pasi
21 0 12,05 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 21 Into, Jari
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Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:50
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
OPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 78 11,82 6,5990 90,0000 100,00 11 Järvinen, V-M "Open"
2 78 15,62 4,9936 68,1050 75,67 4 Paalo, Sami "Classic"
3 74 15,02 4,9268 67,1935 74,66 10 Järvinen, V-M "Classic"
4 74 17,28 4,2824 58,4054 64,89 9 Pantzar, Sami
5 68 17,67 3,8483 52,4853 58,32 19 Labzunov, Sergey
6 76 20,91 3,6346 49,5707 55,08 20 Matvejev, Dmitri
7 49 14,38 3,4075 46,4732 51,64 5 Paalo, Sami "Standard"
8 50 15,93 3,1387 42,8075 47,56 15 Leikos, Jukka
9 58 18,92 3,0655 41,8092 46,45 17 Kesäniemi, Pasi

10 57 20,14 2,8302 38,5994 42,89 22 Alatalo, Marko
11 60 21,71 2,7637 37,6927 41,88 8 Lindfors, Tero
12 66 25,90 2,5483 34,7544 38,62 16 Salo, Jaakko
13 53 21,25 2,4941 34,0159 37,80 3 Meriläinen, Ilkka
14 54 26,32 2,0517 27,9816 31,09 12 Kuokkanen, Jani
15 45 22,17 2,0298 27,6829 30,76 1 Räisänen, Hannu
16 40 22,03 1,8157 24,7634 27,51 2 Ollilainen, Heikki
17 19 17,56 1,0820 14,7569 16,40 6 Turku, Perttu
18 9 27,40 0,3285 4,4798 4,98 7 Mustonen, Nastja
19 0 36,86 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 21 Into, Jari
20 0 14,94 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 13 Kuokkanen, Ari
21 0 18,09 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 18 Sabitova, Karina
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Printed maaliskuu 27, 2016 at 1:50
PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016PorkkA sisäkisa 26.03.2016
OPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 56 4,89 11,4519 60,0000 100,00 5 Paalo, Sami "Standard"
2 48 4,43 10,8352 56,7688 94,61 11 Järvinen, V-M "Open"
3 58 5,39 10,7607 56,3782 93,96 4 Paalo, Sami "Classic"
4 51 5,25 9,7143 50,8959 84,83 10 Järvinen, V-M "Classic"
5 48 6,31 7,6070 39,8551 66,43 1 Räisänen, Hannu
6 56 7,61 7,3587 38,5545 64,26 22 Alatalo, Marko
7 48 7,04 6,8182 35,7224 59,54 9 Pantzar, Sami
8 50 7,44 6,7204 35,2103 58,68 8 Lindfors, Tero
9 52 8,54 6,0890 31,9020 53,17 3 Meriläinen, Ilkka

10 42 7,02 5,9829 31,3462 52,24 15 Leikos, Jukka
11 38 6,45 5,8915 30,8671 51,45 6 Turku, Perttu
12 46 7,84 5,8673 30,7407 51,23 2 Ollilainen, Heikki
13 46 7,87 5,8450 30,6235 51,04 18 Sabitova, Karina
14 52 8,95 5,8101 30,4405 50,73 16 Salo, Jaakko
15 41 7,53 5,4449 28,5273 47,55 19 Labzunov, Sergey
16 35 6,74 5,1929 27,2070 45,34 13 Kuokkanen, Ari
17 56 11,12 5,0360 26,3849 43,97 12 Kuokkanen, Jani
18 29 6,80 4,2647 22,3440 37,24 17 Kesäniemi, Pasi
19 42 10,40 4,0385 21,1587 35,26 7 Mustonen, Nastja
20 16 6,34 2,5237 13,2222 22,04 21 Into, Jari
21 0 5,03 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 20 Matvejev, Dmitri
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